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Resultatlista Lusseknallen 2023-12-10

Namn

Tommy Meijer
Jerry Hill

Patric Wassberg
Andreas Fahlberg

Anders Sannagard
Anders Fredriksson

Jonatan Strid
Stephan Samuelsson
Tor Kangas

Isak Eriksson

Jerry Hill
Patric Wassberg
Pontus Eriksson

Daniel Wernh
Henrik Ling

Jonatan Strid

Tor Kangas

Stephan Samuelsson
Isak Eriksson

Patric Wassberg
Tommy Meijer
Jerry Hill

Andreas Fahlberg
Pontus Eriksson
Fredrik Fredin

Inge Norin
Peter Lindkvist
Henrik Ling
Daniel Wernh
Erik Lindkvist

Jonatan Strid
Stephan Samuelsson
Isak Eriksson
Niklas Von Knorring

Tor Kangas
Anders Sannagard
Jan Almqvist

Forening

Norrsundets Skf
Sandvikens Psk
Sandvikens Psk
Hudiksvalls Psk

Ljusdals Psk
Bollnas Psk

Ljusdals Psk
Gavle Pk
Ljusdals Psk
Sandvikens Psk

Sandvikens Psk
Sandvikens Psk
Bollnés Psk

Bollnas Psk
Hudiksvalls Psk

Ljusdals Psk
Ljusdals Psk
Gavle Pk
Sandvikens Psk

Sandvikens Psk
Norrsundets Skf
Sandvikens Psk
Hudiksvalls Psk
Bollnas Psk
Rotebergs SK

Hudiksvalls Psk
Bollnas Psk
Hudiksvalls Psk
Bollnas Psk
Bollnas Psk

Ljusdals Psk
Gavle Pk
Sandvikens Psk
Ljusdals Psk

Ljusdals Psk
Ljusdals Psk
Bollnas Psk
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37
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38
41

42
27

48
40
46
43

46
44
45
42
44
43

47
42
46
43
37

45
46
47
42

42
45
39

45
42
45
34

46
43

49
45
42
40

40
38
36

42
31

48
44
45
39

43
48
44
43
45
40

47
44
41
33
34

47
44
44
47

46
43
46

43
42
44
37

47
39

47
45
47
40

44
42
33

38
32

46
45
42
46

45
42
44
46
39
35

46
45
45
44
38

48
45
47
46

44
42
41

46
43
47
44

43
45

48
45
44
48

45
37
43

38
33

48
45
48
43

45
48
42
40
38
46

49
46
43
43
40

45
45
45
44

45
42
44

313
304
281
271

313
306

330
318
315
296

298
281
272

286
226

335
312
309
308

323
316
315
298
296
290

328
315
300
288
270

329
323
322
317

310
303
300
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Pris
150 kr

80 kr

150 kr

120 kr

80 kr

150 kr

150 kr
80 kr

150 kr
80 kr

150 kr

120 kr
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